

The Mizoram Gazette EXTRA ORDINARY Published by Authority

 RNI No. 27009/1973
 Postal Regn. No. NE-313(MZ) 2006-2008

 VOL - XLIV
 Aizawl,
 Thursday
 22.1.2015
 Magha
 2,
 S.E.
 1936,
 Issue No. 17

NOTIFICATION

No. F. 14017/3/2013-IPR, the 17th December, 2014. The Governor of Mizoram is pleased to constitute the Governing Board of Mizoram Journalist Welfare Society consisting of the following Members :-

1. 2.	Secretary, I&PR Deptt. Director, I&PR Deptt.	- -	Chairman Member Secretary	-	Pu K. Lal Nginglova, IAS Pu Jim K. Chozah
3.	One MLA to be nominated By the Minister, I&PR Deptt.	-	Member	-	Pu Chalrosanga, MLA
4.	Representative of Finance Deptt. (Not below the rank of Dy. Secy.)	-	Member	-	Pu Lalmalsawma, Jt. Secretary
5.	Head of Medicine Deptt. Civil Hospital, Aizawl	-	Member	-	Dr. Zoramthanga (Valtea)
6.	President, MJA	-	Member	-	Pu Vanlalrema Vantawl
7.	Two Seniro Journalist Nominated By MJA Gen. Hqrs for a period of 2 Years	-	Member	-	 Pu Zonunsanga Khiangte Vice President, MJA Pu R. Lalhmangaihzuala Treasurer, MJA
8.	Executive Officer, Nominated from MIS by DIPR	-	Member	-	Pi Lallianpuii, Dy. Director
9.	Minister i/c I&PR Deptt.	-	Patron	-	

K. Lal Nghinglova, .Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, Information & Public Relations Deptt.